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"Mingbuloq paxta tozalsh" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the Xamusat akumsgopnapuHUHr AMNAnK yMyMnui
decision AnFAnwn
Jlata yTBepXxaeHus otyeTa 26.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Mingbuloq paxta tozalsh" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Mingbuloq paxta tozalsh" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: HamaHraHckas obnactb, 'ynbbar, paioH MuHréynok,

yn6or kuwnoru, yn.dapoBoH

Postal address: HamaHraHckas obnactb, l'ynbbar, paioH MuHréynok,
yn6or kuwnoru, yn.dapoBoH

E-mail address: info@mingbulogpaxta.uz
(mailto:info@mingbulogpaxta.uz)

Official Website: www.mingbulogpaxta.uz (https://
www.mingbulogpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero ATB "ArpobaHk" MunHréynok TymaH cpununanu
6aHka:
Current account: 2021000090047060501
MFI: 232

4 PETMCTPALUUNOHHbLIE " UODEHTUD®UKALNOHHBIE HOMEPA



NMPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWNM 2416
OpraHom:

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHom 200073442
rocynapCTBEHHO HaNnoroBoi cnyxobl
(MHH):

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHamm rocynapcTBeHHON

CTaTUCTUKKN
K®C: 273
OKTMO: 331659
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1714204

Mokasarenu oHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient -0.208

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,270874053
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 7,541700535

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (0OHA0B 0

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,13
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)



On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowasicst 3a00/1XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaresbHOro coBeTa, pesuauounoﬁ KoMuccun mnm
UCMNOJNIHNTENbHOI O opraHa

para para d.N.0.

NPUVHATUSA BCTYMN/IEHNS

peweHuns K

00643aHHOCTSIM

22.03.2020 22.03.2020 Matmycaes
Bbekson
Maxamagiocynosuy

20.07.2020 20.07.2020 YpuHos lllepson
CunankKXoHOBMY

22.03.2020 22.03.2020 Bobko EneHa

BopucosHa

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrawm
aab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
aab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
aab3ocu

OpraH
SMUTEHTA,
NPVHSBLLNRA
pelweHune

Xamuar
AYW

Kapopw

XKamusar
AYI

Kapopw

Xamuar
AYW

Kapopu

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH) /
BbiBEOEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NOMHOMOYUIA)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)
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20.07.2020 20.07.2020
20.07.2020 20.07.2020
20.07.2020 20.07.2020
20.07.2020 20.07.2020

duwunmbeTos
baxTtunép
Ypasboesuy

Katomos Canynno
Abaynnaesuny

Borikynos
Srambepan

MycynMoHKynoBuy

Xanunos
HycpaTtunno

HebmaTtoBuy

Kysartys
KeHrawm
aab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Xamuar
AYI

Kapopw

Xamuar
AYI
Kapopwu

Xamuar
AYW

Kapopu

Xamusar
AYI

Kapopwu

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

OCHOBHble CBEAEHUS O A,OMNONMHUTENBHO BbIMYLLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€C/i1 B OTYETHOM Nepuoae OCyLLLEeCTBASINCS BbiMyCK LLeHHbIX Gymar)

[ata 1 HoMep rocyaapcTBEHHON perucTpaumm

KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) 1 06bem

Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar

Cpoku pasmelleHus
Jara Hayana

JlaTta okoHYaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHue
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakrta

AYW 6aéHn

KysaTyB keHrawu
ab30MaPUHNHT TapKMBUHK
yarapuwu

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap
yarapuwu

AYW 6aéHu

Ne

cywecTBeHHOro

hakTa
6

8

36

Jara HacTynneHums
CYWEeCTBEHHOro

dakTa

26.06.2021

26.06.2021

26.06.2021

22.03.2021

Lata nyénukaumm
CyWeCTBEHHOr0
gpakTa

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

30.03.2021
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KysaTtys keHrawwm 8
ab30NAPUHUHT TapKMOUHK
yarapuwu

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap 36
yarapuwm

AYW 6aéHn 6

KysaTyB keHrawu 8
ab30MaPUHNHT TapKMBUHK
yarapuwu

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap 36
yarapuwu

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)

Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

22.03.2021

22.03.2021

28.12.2020

28.12.2020

30.03.2021

29.04.2021

06.02.2021

06.02.2021

10.02.2021

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040

050

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

14993607.00

10093884.00

4899723.00

153374.00

18540.00

134834.00

10.02.2021

Ha koHeL,
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

15992022.29

10140450.24

5851572.05

854773.00

18540.00

836233.00



Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

5053097.00

44512224.00

5156785.00

39355439.00

5881788.00

6706345.05

13464323.76

2201617.32

11262706.44

789539.04



Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

230

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

125188.00

5420143.00

313872.00

287.00

22298.00

1485.00

1485.00

50395497.00

55448594.00

l. Sources of own funds

366779.81

17829.34

238245.77

166684.12

14253862.80

20960207.85



Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

1320000.00

760810.00

696082.00

2776892.00

1320000.00

760810.00

-5878769.17

-3797959.17



Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

52671702.00

52670890.00

3171202.00

45763705.00

567327.00

2022633.00

440679.00

812.00

24758167.03

24758167.03

3289951.71

15417118.20

2489396.45

1862046.34

163205.58

50865.70
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Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

740

750

760

770

780

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepvoL NpoLwnoro roaa

705344.00 1485583.04

52671702.00 24758167.03

55448594.00 20960207.85

Report on financial results

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,

noxonpl pacxonpbl noxonpl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
27598087.00 25864414.57
24254346.00 24632492.60
3343741.00 1231922.00
2970752.00 10615453.00
87224.00 87224.00
548982.00 549265.00
2334546.00 9978964.00



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

62022.00

435011.00

1656407.00

488.24

488.24

7727124.00



Income (loss) from 220 435011.00 7726635.00
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 435011.00 7726635.00
income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250 158672.00 170954.00

Other taxes and fees 260
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 276339.00 7897589.30
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHoBaHve [Tarta Homep Bupg Harta Homep ®.N.0. ayontopa Konus

ayanTopCcKoNm Bbloaum NNLLEH3NVBAK NIIOYEHNBbIAAYMN ayaNTOPCK(EpaNTOPOB), ayanTof

opraHusauuu nmueH3nn ayanTOPCKOro 3aKIIOYEHADOBOAUBLLENO 3aKJTHOY¢
3aK/o4eHns npoBepKy

MYX 2013-08-08 1,063  umxobuin  2021-04-30 Wapwrnos 3arpysv
«SAMIMIY- HypnoauH (https://
AUDIT» AT MaxammanxoHoBMY openinfc
media/
audit_cc
%D 1%8
83%D0¢
D0%BE
81%D0¢
D0%9C
B8%DO-
D0%B3¢
B1%D1-
D0%BB
BE%DO0
D0%9F¢
A2%D0
D0%96_
D0%BY¢
B8%DO-
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

Matmycaes bekaon
Myxammaatocynosuy

YpuHos Llepson
Cnaank X oHoBUY

Bobko Enena
BopucosHa

SwnmbeTos
BaxTnép
Ypas6oesuy

Katomos Cagynno
Abaynnaesuy

Bowikynos
Orambepan
MycynMOHKYnoBuY

Xanunos
HycpaTtunna
HebmaTtoBuy

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECTOXUTENbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, parnoH)

Jaenat akTMBnapuHm
bowKapuL areHTnmru,
HamaHraH BunoaT xynynui
6owkapmacy 6ownurm

Jaenat akTMBNapuHm
6owkapuw areHTnurn éow
My Taxaccucm

“Y3naxtacaHoat” AX 6o
MyTaxaccuc

“Y3naxtacaHoat” AX 6ow
XyKYKILYHOC Macnaxartyncu

“HamaHraH MMHTaKaBuiA
naxta tepmmHann” MYXX KKB
MKTnCcoa4mn

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6ow
MyTaxaccuc

“Y3naxtacaHoat” AX 6ouw
MyTaxaccuc

McTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3746
Hara: 02.05.2024

OcHoBaHwe, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHarTcs
adppnnnpoBaHHbIMA
nmuamu

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneHn HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneHn HC

Jata
(HacTynneHns
OCHOBaHu4 (-
nin)

2020-07-20

2020-07-20

2020-07-20

2020-07-20

2020-07-20

2020-07-20

2020-07-20



